
Dates For Your Diary 

   

Monday 24th October 2022—Half Term  

Friday 25th November 2022—Staff Inset 

Monday 28th November 2022—Staff Inset 

Thursday 1st December 2022—Prize Giving 

Monday 5th November 2022—Mock Exams Begin 

Wednesday 21st December 2022—Christmas Holidays  

Wednesday 25th January 2023—Mock Results Day 

Thursday 26th January 2023—Year 11 Parents’ Consultation  

Monday 13th February 2023—Half Term  

Thursday 30th March 2023—Prize Giving 

Friday 31st March 2023—Provisional Leavers’ Assembly 

Monday 2nd April—Easter Holidays  

Monday 24th April 2023—GCSE Examinations Begin 

Monday 29th May 2023—Half Term  

Thursday 13th July—Year 11 Prom 

Thursday 24th August 2023—GCSE Results Day 

 


